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 Responsiveness Total Contract                                     
Base Bid + Alt 1

$2,221,400
$2,438,500
$1,908,500
$2,192,462
$1,977,000

Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION

Offeror's Company Name

DKC Construction Group
HCS Inc.

Base Proposal Amount

$2,220,000.00
$2,430,000.00

Alternate 
One

$1,400
$8,500

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

PROPOSAL  EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0033-WEBB - Webb Middle School

STR Constructors LLC $1,970,000.00
Percheron Construction LLC $2,187,762.00 $4,700
Novium Group LLC $1,900,000.00 $8,500

$7,000
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