## **COMPETITIVE SEALED PROPOSAL AND EVALUATION TABULATION**

AUSTIN INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

## PROPOSAL EVALUATION TABULATION - 20-0033-WEBB - Webb Middle School

Offeror's Company Name	Base Proposal Amount	Alternate One	Responsiveness	Total Contract Base Bid + Alt 1
DKC Construction Group	\$2,220,000.00	\$1,400	Yes	\$2,221,400
HCS Inc.	\$2,430,000.00	\$8,500	Yes	\$2,438,500
Novium Group LLC	\$1,900,000.00	\$8,500	Yes	\$1,908,500
Percheron Construction LLC	\$2,187,762.00	\$4,700	No	\$2,192,462
STR Constructors LLC	\$1,970,000.00	\$7,000	Yes	\$1,977,000